1
 Industrial Media Converter        IMC101
  1-port 10/100M Industrial Media Converter (12V～48VDC)
 Features
 IEEE802.3/802.3u/802.3x,store and forward
 Provide 1 port 10/100Based-TX and 1 port 100M optic fiber
 10/100M, F/H duplex, MDI/MDI-X auto negotiation

EN61000-4-4(EFT), level 4
EN61000-4-5 (Surge), level 4
EN61000-4-6 (CS), level 4
EN61000-4-8, level 4
EN61000-4-11, level 4
Shock IEC 60068-2-27 PASS
Free Fall IEC 60068-2-32 PASS
Vibration IEC 60068-2-6 PASS
Warranty 5 years
3
 Dimension
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
IMC101W-M Multi-mode, 2Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC101W-S-20 Single-mode, 20Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC101W-S-40 Single-mode, 40Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC101W-S-60 Single-mode, 60Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC101W-S-80 Single-mode, 80Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC101W-S-100 Single-mode, 100Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC101W-S-120 Single-mode, 120Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC101W-SS-20 Single-mode, single fiber, 20Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC101W-SS-40 Single-mode, single fiber, 40Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC101W-SS-60 Single-mode, single fiber, 60Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC101W-SS-80 Single-mode, single fiber, 80Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
 Packing List
 Industrial Media Converter IMC101series (plus terminal block)×1
 User manual ×1
 DIN-Rail fittings ×1